
14 NOVEMBER 

Name 

Bydder, Percy Vaughan 

Chapman, Peter Jackson 
Cordery, Lionel Lingwood David 

Firth, Lewis Arthur 
Gray, Alan John 
Kodikara, Charles Herbert 

Liddell, Dorothy Muriel Ellen 
Marsden, Susan Christine 
Matthews, John Howard Lawrence 
Nissanga, Sumanaweera 
Probert, John Clayton 

Round, Glenys Norma 
Shine, Duncan Harry James 

Smith, Alan 
Stephens, Eric John Wayne 
Tan, Yok Kuang 
Tills, Michael Robin 

Wolever, Thomas Harding Story 
Wynne, Christopher John 

Allen, Geoffrey Louis 
Baird, James Aitken 
Barratt-Boyes, Sir Brian Gerald 
Borrie,John 
Bunton, Richard Waldron 
Cole, David Simpson 
Franks, Roger Ernest 

Graham, Kenneth John 

Hassan, Mohammed Ahmed 

Hill, David Graham 
Hilless, Allan David 

Kerr, Alan Ronald 
Lichter, Ivan 
Molloy, Patrick John 

Robinson, Malcolm Clive 
Savage, Timothy 
Squire, Bede Harold 

Thompson, Heath Thurlow 

Abeyasundara, Henry 
Alexander, Ivan Allan 
Allan, Douglas Graham 
Allan, John Sutcliffe 
Anderson, Alan Frank Gordon 
Au, Kam-Tung 
Azariah, Rabindranath Gunasekaran Samuel 
Barclay, Stephen De Carteret 
Baxter, John Neville 

Bean, Allan Roy 
Belfield, Arthur Charles 
Bhattacharyya, Ratnakar 

Bird, Alistair Duncan 
Bisset, John MacBain Chisholm 
Blair, Ross Douglas 
Bodle, Hugh Russell 
Bremner, James Macalister 
Broadbent, Michael Russell Mark 
Brown, Stuart Whitaker 
Burcher, Terence Vicary Kerry 
Cable, Robert Loudon 
Caldwell, David Philip Howard 
Campbell, Graeme Douglas 
Campbell, Graeme Melrose 
Carter, James Francis 
Charlesworth, Peter Maxwell 
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Date of 
Registration 

2616175 

19/8/82 
21/10/71 

15/11/78 
3/4/75 

1/10/87 

21/10/71 
27/8/84 

14/12/87 
3/5/82 

21/3177 

28/5/87 
21/10/71 

6/11/75 
21/10/71 

1717/78 
27/6/88 

2/10175 
28/11/87 

Address 

Department of Oncology, Palmerston North Hospital, Private Bag, 
Palmerston North. 

7 Callard Place, Hillcrest, Hamilton. 
Department of Radiotherapy & Oncology, Palmerston North 

Hospital, Private Bag, Palmerston North. 
18 Como Street, Maori Hill, Dunedin. 
Gray's Road, R.D., Plimmerton. 
Department of Radiotherapy, Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, 

Hamilton. 
17 Wroxton Terrace, Christchurch 1. 
10 Grassy Downs Place, Hamilton. 
24 Waiatarua Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
17 Omata Road, New Plymouth. 
Section of Oncology, Department of Pathology, University of 

Auckland School of Medicine, Private Bag, Auckland. 
Department of Oncology, Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, Hamilton. 
Department of Radiotherapy, Wakari Hospital, Taieri Road, Halfway 

Bush, Dunedin. 
132 Mountain Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
66 Te Atatu Road, Henderson, Auckland 8. 
4 Wilmington Place, Forrest Hill, Auckland 10. 
Queensland Radium Institute, North Brisbane Hospitals Board, 

Herston Road, Brisbane, Queensland 4029, Australia. 
15 Tui Street, Fendalton, Christchurch 4. 

Department of Radiotherapy, Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag, 
Christchurch. 

SURGERY - CARDIOTHORACIC SURGERY 

21/10/71 
9/2/72 

21/10/71 
21/10171 

14/3/86 
21/10/71 

25/2/88 

30/10/86 

7/9/84 

715175 
18/2/85 

21/10/71 
27/3/75 
16/6/83 

23/3/87 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 

21/10/71 

21 Arran Road, Hamilton. 
45 Reeve Drive, Havelock North. 
102 Remuera Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
12 Leven Street, Dunedin. 
527 Highgate, Maori Hill, Dunedin. 
University of Auckland School of Medicine, Private Bag, Auckland. 
Department of Cardiothoracic Surgery, Wellington Hospital, Private 

Bag, Wellington. 
Department of Cardiothoracic Surgery, Greenlane Hospital, 

Greenlane West, Auckland 3. 
Department of Cardiothoracic Surgery, The Princess Margaret 

Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch. 
94 Mountain Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
Department of Cardiothoracic Surgery, Wellington Hospital, Private 

Bag, Wellington. 
Greenlane Hospital, Greenlane West, Auckland 3. 
Te Omanga Hospice, 1 Bloomfield Terrace, Lower Hutt. 
Department of Cardiothoracic Surgery, University of Otago Medical 

School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. 
11 Gardner Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, Wellington. 
Department of Thoracic Surgery, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, 

Wellington. 
73A Hackthorne Road, Cashmere, Christchurch 2. 

SURGERY-GENERAL SURGERY 

22/3/84 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
18/11/71 
21/10/71 

3/12/87 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 

15/6/87 

21/10/71 
6/9179 

16/12/77 

21/10/71 
18/6/75 
14/5/76 

1/8/77 
21/10/71 
15/10/84 
2117/86 

3/4/85 
2/10/80 

21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 

3/4/85 

Department of Surgery, Hawera Hospital, P.O. Box 98, Hawera. 
23 Clive Square, Napier. 
152 Albert Street, Invercargill. 
Gilgit Road Medical Centre, 15 Gilgit Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
P.O. Box 28-106, Kelburn, Wellington 5. 
Seddon Memorial Hospital, Gore. 
Department of Surgery, Te Kuiti Hospital, Private Bag, Te Kuiti. 
18 Wordsworth Street, Cambridge. 
University Department of Surgery, Christchurch Hospital, Private 

Bag, Christchurch. 
Spinal Injuries Unit, Burwood Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch. 
62 Mahoe Street, Hamilton. 
Broken Hill Base Hospital, P.O. Box 457, New South Wales 2880, 

Australia. 
30 Lake Crescent, Hamilton. 
18 Diorella Drive, Manukau City, Auckland. 
Lake House, 102 Lake Crescent, Hamilton. 
Department of Surgery, Grey Hospital, P.O. Box 387, Greymouth. 
Heywards Road, Clarkville, R.D. 2, Kaiapoi. 
36 Rawene Avenue, Westmere, Auckland 2. 
"Waimiro", 10 Weston Lea Drive, R.D. 2, Hamilton. 
17 Pembroke Street, Hamilton. 
17 Kotare Crescent, Tauranga. 
5 Ormond Road, Gisborne. 
26 Oakley Avenue, Hamilton. 
Amesbury Court, 28 Amesbury Street, Palmerston North. 
Gilgit Road Medical Centre, 15 Gilgit Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
8 Kohia Terrace, Epsom, Auckland 3. 


