## **NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE**

## RADIOTHERAPY—continued

None	Date of	Address
Name	Registration	Audress
Bydder, Percy Vaughan	26/6/75	Department of Oncology, Palmerston North Hospital, Private Bag, Palmerston North.
Chapman, Peter Jackson	19/8/82	7 Callard Place, Hillcrest, Hamilton.
Cordery, Lionel Lingwood David	21/10/71	Department of Radiotherapy & Oncology, Palmerston North Hospital, Private Bag, Palmerston North.
Firth, Lewis Arthur	15/11/78	18 Como Street, Maori Hill, Dunedin.
Gray, Alan John	3/4/75	Gray's Road, R.D., Plimmerton.
Kodikara, Charles Herbert	1/10/87	Department of Radiotherapy, Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, Hamilton.
Liddell, Dorothy Muriel Ellen	21/10/71	17 Wroxton Terrace, Christchurch 1.
Marsden, Susan Christine	27/8/84	10 Grassy Downs Place, Hamilton.
Matthews, John Howard Lawrence	14/12/87	24 Waiatarua Road, Remuera, Auckland 5.
Nissanga, Sumanaweera	3/5/82	17 Omata Road, New Plymouth.
Probert, John Clayton	21/3/77	Section of Oncology, Department of Pathology, University of Auckland School of Medicine, Private Bag, Auckland.
Round, Glenys Norma	28/5/87	Department of Oncology, Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, Hamilton.
Shine, Duncan Harry James	21/10/71	Department of Radiotherapy, Wakari Hospital, Taieri Road, Halfway Bush, Dunedin.
Smith. Alan	6/11/75	132 Mountain Road, Epsom, Auckland 3.
Stephens, Eric John Wayne	21/10/71	66 Te Atatu Road, Henderson, Auckland 8.
Tan, Yok Kuang	17/7/78	4 Wilmington Place, Forrest Hill, Auckland 10.
Tills, Michael Robin	27/6/88	Queensland Radium Institute, North Brisbane Hospitals Board, Herston Road, Brisbane, Queensland 4029, Australia.
Wolever, Thomas Harding Story	2/10/75	15 Tui Street, Fendalton, Christchurch 4.
Wynne, Christopher John	28/11/87	Department of Radiotherapy, Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch.

## **SURGERY - CARDIOTHORACIC SURGERY**

Allen, Geoffrey Louis Baird, James Aitken	21/10/71 9/2/72	21 Arran Road, Hamilton. 45 Reeve Drive, Havelock North.
	21/10/71	102 Remuera Road, Remuera, Auckland 5.
Barratt-Boyes, Sir Brian Gerald		
Borrie, John	21/10/71	12 Leven Street, Dunedin.
Bunton, Richard Waldron	14/3/86	527 Highgate, Maori Hill, Dunedin.
Cole, David Simpson	21/10/71	University of Auckland School of Medicine, Private Bag, Auckland.
Franks, Roger Ernest	25/2/88	Department of Cardiothoracic Surgery, Wellington Hospital, Private Baq, Wellington.
Graham, Kenneth John	30/10/86	Department of Cardiothoracic Surgery, Greenlane Hospital, Greenlane West, Auckland 3.
Hassan, Mohammed Ahmed	7/9/84	Department of Cardiothoracic Surgery, The Princess Margaret Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch.
Hill. David Graham	7/5/75	94 Mountain Road, Epsom, Auckland 3.
Hilless, Allan David	18/2/85	Department of Cardiothoracic Surgery, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, Wellington.
Kerr, Alan Ronald	21/10/71	Greenlane Hospital, Greenlane West, Auckland 3.
Lichter, Ivan	27/3/75	Te Omanga Hospice, 1 Bloomfield Terrace, Lower Hutt.
Molloy, Patrick John	16/6/83	Department of Cardiothoracic Surgery, University of Otago Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin.
Robinson, Malcolm Clive	23/3/87	11 Gardner Road, Epsom, Auckland 3.
Savage, Timothy	21/10/71	Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, Wellington.
Squire, Bede Harold	21/10/71	Department of Thoracic Surgery, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, Wellington.
Thompson, Heath Thurlow	21/10/71	73A Hackthorne Road, Cashmere, Christchurch 2.

## **SURGERY - GENERAL SURGERY**

Abeyasundara, Henry Alexander, Ivan Allan Allan, Douglas Graham Allan, John Sutcliffe Anderson, Alan Frank Gordon Au, Kam-Tung Azariah, Rabindranath Gunasekaran Samuel Barclay, Stephen De Carteret Baxter, John Neville	22/3/84 21/10/71 21/10/71 18/11/71 21/10/71 3/12/87 21/10/71 21/10/71 15/6/87	Department of Surgery, Hawera Hospital, P.O. Box 98, Hawera. 23 Clive Square, Napier. 152 Albert Street, Invercargill. Gilgit Road Medical Centre, 15 Gilgit Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. P.O. Box 28-106, Kelburn, Wellington 5. Seddon Memorial Hospital, Gore. Department of Surgery, Te Kuiti Hospital, Private Bag, Te Kuiti. 18 Wordsworth Street, Cambridge. University Department of Surgery, Christchurch Hospital, Private
Bean, Allan Roy Belfield, Arthur Charles Bhattacharyya, Ratnakar Bird, Alistair Duncan	21/10/71 6/9/79 16/12/77 21/10/71	Bag, Christchurch. Spinal Injuries Unit, Burwood Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch. 62 Mahoe Street, Hamilton. Broken Hill Base Hospital, P.O. Box 457, New South Wales 2880, Australia. 30 Lake Crescent, Hamilton.
Bisset, John MacBain Chisholm Blair, Ross Douglas Bodle, Hugh Russell Bremner, James Macalister	18/6/75 14/5/76 1/8/77 21/10/71	18 Diorella Drive, Manukau City, Auckland. Lake House, 102 Lake Crescent, Hamilton. Department of Surgery, Grey Hospital, P.O. Box 387, Greymouth. Heywards Road, Clarkville, R.D. 2, Kaiapoi.
Broadbent, Michael Russell Mark Brown, Stuart Whitaker Burcher, Terence Vicary Kerry Cable, Robert Loudon Caldwell, David Philip Howard Campbell, Graeme Douglas Campbell, Graeme Melrose Carter, James Francis Charlesworth, Peter Maxwell	15/10/84 21/7/86 3/4/85 2/10/80 21/10/71 21/10/71 21/10/71 21/10/71 3/4/85	36 Rawene Avenue, Westmere, Auckland 2. "Waimiro", 10 Weston Lea Drive, R.D. 2, Hamilton. 17 Pembroke Street, Hamilton. 17 Kotare Crescent, Tauranga. 5 Ormond Road, Gisborne. 26 Oakley Avenue, Hamilton. Amesbury Court, 28 Amesbury Street, Palmerston North. Gilgit Road Medical Centre, 15 Gilgit Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 8 Kohia Terrace, Epsom, Auckland 3.